BHS Athletic Banners

State Adapted Floor Hockey 1996
Sections Adapted Floor Hockey 1996
State Adapted Floor Hockey 1998
State Adapted Floor Hockey 2000
State Adapted Floor Hockey 2004
State Adapted Floor Hockey 2011
Regions Baseball 1946
Regions Baseball 1963
Regions Baseball 1965
Regions Baseball 1981
Regions Baseball 1989
Sections Baseball 1994
State Baseball 1996
Section Champs Baseball 1996
Sections Baseball 1998
State Baseball 2000
Sections Baseball 2000
Sections Baseball 2001
Sections Baseball 2001
Sections Baseball 2003
Sections Baseball 2010
State Basketball 1954
State Best Pep Rally 1997-1998
State Best Pep Rally 1999-2000
Regions Boys Basketball 1979
Regions Boys Basketball 1933
Regions Boys Basketball 1951
Regions Boys Basketball 1954
State Boys Basketball 1958
Regions Boys Basketball 1958
Regions Boys Basketball 1971
Regions Boys Basketball 1972

Sections Boys Cross Country 1970



Regions
Regions
Sections
Sections
Section
Sections
Sections
Sections
Sections
Sections
Sections
Sections
Sections
Sections
Sections
Sections
Sections
Sections
Regions
Regions
Regions
Regions
Regions
Sections
Sections
Sections
Sections
Sections
State
State
State
State
State
Sections

Sections

Boys Cross Country
Boys Cross Country
Boys Cross Country
Boys Cross Country
Boys Nordic Ski
Boys Nordic Ski
Boys Swim

Boys Swim

Boys Swim True Team
Boys Swimming
Boys Swimming
Boys Swimming

Boys Swimming
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Boys Tennis

Boys Tennis

Boys Tennis

Boys Track

Boys Track

Boys Track

Boys Track

Boys Track

Boys Track True Team
Boys Track True Team
Boys Track True Team
Cheer

Cheer

Cheer

Cheer

Cheer

Football

Football

1970
1987
2006
2007
2005
2012
2008
2008
2007
1997
2007
2009
2010
201
2005
2006
2009
1969
1970
1975
1933
1934
1958
2009
2011
2000
2006
2008
1990
1998
2006
2007
2000
1984
1990



Sections
Sections
Sections
Sections
Sections
Sections
Sections
Sections
Sections
Regions
Regions
Sections
Sections
Sections
State

Sections
Sections
Sections
State

Sections
Regions
Sections
Sections
State

Sections
Sections
Regions
Sections
Sections
Sections
Sections
Regions
Regions
Regions

Sections

Football

Football

Football

Football

Football

Football

Football

Girls Alpine SKi

Girls Alpine Ski

Girls Basketball

Girls Basketball

Girls Basketball

Girls Basketball

Girls Cross Country
Girls Cross Country
Girls Cross Country
Girls Cross Country
Girls Cross Country
Girls Cross Country Ski
Girls Cross Country Ski
Girls Cross Country Ski
Girls Cross Country Ski
Girls Cross Country Ski
Girls Golf

Girls Golf

Girls Nordic Ski

Girls Nordic Ski

Girls Nordic Ski Relay
Girls Soccer

Girls Soccer

Girls Swimming

Girls Swimming

Girls Swimming

Girls Swimming

Girls Swimming

1996
1998
2004
2004
2007
2009
2010
1996
2009
1978
1992
1993
1997
1992
2003
2004
2006
2007
1989
1989
1991
1993
1994
1999
1999
1996
1998
1995
2006
2007
1987
1988
1989
1990
1991



Regions
Sections
Sections
Sections
Sections
Sections
State

Sections
Sections
Sections
Sections
Sections
Sections
Sections
Sections
Sections
Regions
Regions
Regions
Regions
Regions
Regions
Regions
Regions
Regions
Regions
Sections
Sections
Sections
Sections
Sections
Sections
Sections
Sections

Regions

Girls Swimming
Girls Swimming
Girls Swimming
Girls Tennis

Girls Tennis

Girls Tennis

Girls Track

Girls Track

Girls Track

Girls Track

Girls Track

Girls Track

Girls Track and Field
Girls Track True Team
Girls Track True Team
Girls Track True Team
Gymnastics
Gymnastics
Gymnastics
Gymnastics
Gymnastics
Gymnastics
Gymnastics
Gymnastics
Gymnastics
Gymnastics
Gymnastics
Gymnastics
Gymnastics
Gymnastics
Gymnastics
Gymnastics
Gymnastics
Gymnastics

Softball

1991
2000
2001
2009
2010
2011
1977
2004
2006
2008
2009
2010
2011
2003
2004
2008
1979
1982
1983
1984
1985
1986
1987
1988
1989
1990
1991
1999
2000
2001
2002
2002
2004
2005
1979



Sections
Sections
Sections
Sections
Regions
State

Regions
State

Regions

Softball
Softball
Softball
Softball
Werestling
Wrestling
Werestling
Wrestling
Wrestling

1996
2002
2010
201
1965
1982
1982
1989
1989



