BHS Athletic Banners

State	Adapted Floor Hockey	1996
Sections	Adapted Floor Hockey	1996
State	Adapted Floor Hockey	1998
State	Adapted Floor Hockey	2000
State	Adapted Floor Hockey	2004
State	Adapted Floor Hockey	2011
Regions	Baseball	1946
Regions	Baseball	1963
Regions	Baseball	1965
Regions	Baseball	1981
Regions	Baseball	1989
Sections	Baseball	1994
State	Baseball	1996
Section Champs	Baseball	1996
Sections	Baseball	1998
State	Baseball	2000
Sections	Baseball	2000
Sections	Baseball	2001
Sections	Baseball	2001
Sections	Baseball	2003
Sections	Baseball	2010
State	Basketball	1954
State	Best Pep Rally	1997-1998
State	Best Pep Rally	1999-2000
Regions	Boys Basketball	1979
Regions	Boys Basketball	1933
Regions	Boys Basketball	1951
Regions	Boys Basketball	1954
State	Boys Basketball	1958
Regions	Boys Basketball	1958
Regions	Boys Basketball	1971
Regions	Boys Basketball	1972
Sections	Boys Cross Country	1970

Regions	Boys Cross Country	1970
Regions	Boys Cross Country	1987
Sections	Boys Cross Country	2006
Sections	Boys Cross Country	2007
Section	Boys Nordic Ski	2005
Sections	Boys Nordic Ski	2012
Sections	Boys Swim	2008
Sections	Boys Swim	2008
Sections	Boys Swim True Team	2007
Sections	Boys Swimming	1997
Sections	Boys Swimming	2007
Sections	Boys Swimming	2009
Sections	Boys Swimming	2010
Sections	Diving	2011
Sections	Team	2005
Sections	Team	2006
Sections	Team	2009
Sections	Boys Tennis	1969
Regions	Boys Tennis	1970
Regions	Boys Tennis	1975
Regions	Boys Track	1933
Regions	Boys Track	1934
Regions	Boys Track	1958
Sections	Boys Track	2009
Sections	Boys Track	2011
Sections	Boys Track True Team	2000
Sections	Boys Track True Team	2006
Sections	Boys Track True Team	2008
State	Cheer	1990
State	Cheer	1998
State	Cheer	2006
State	Cheer	2007
State	Cheer	2000
Sections	Football	1984
Sections	Football	1990

Sections	Football	1996
Sections	Football	1998
Sections	Football	2004
Sections	Football	2004
Sections	Football	2007
Sections	Football	2009
Sections	Football	2010
Sections	Girls Alpine Ski	1996
Sections	Girls Alpine Ski	2009
Regions	Girls Basketball	1978
Regions	Girls Basketball	1992
Sections	Girls Basketball	1993
Sections	Girls Basketball	1997
Sections	Girls Cross Country	1992
State	Girls Cross Country	2003
Sections	Girls Cross Country	2004
Sections	Girls Cross Country	2006
Sections	Girls Cross Country	2007
State	Girls Cross Country Ski	1989
Sections	Girls Cross Country Ski	1989
Regions	Girls Cross Country Ski	1991
Sections	Girls Cross Country Ski	1993
Sections	Girls Cross Country Ski	1994
State	Girls Golf	1999
Sections	Girls Golf	1999
Sections	Girls Nordic Ski	1996
Regions	Girls Nordic Ski	1998
Sections	Girls Nordic Ski Relay	1995
Sections	Girls Soccer	2006
Sections	Girls Soccer	2007
Sections	Girls Swimming	1987
Regions	Girls Swimming	1988
Regions	Girls Swimming	1989
Regions	Girls Swimming	1990
Sections	Girls Swimming	1991

Regions	Girls Swimming	1991
Sections	Girls Swimming	2000
Sections	Girls Swimming	2001
Sections	Girls Tennis	2009
Sections	Girls Tennis	2010
Sections	Girls Tennis	2011
State	Girls Track	1977
Sections	Girls Track	2004
Sections	Girls Track	2006
Sections	Girls Track	2008
Sections	Girls Track	2009
Sections	Girls Track	2010
Sections	Girls Track and Field	2011
Sections	Girls Track True Team	2003
Sections	Girls Track True Team	2004
Sections	Girls Track True Team	2008
Regions	Gymnastics	1979
Regions	Gymnastics	1982
Regions	Gymnastics	1983
Regions	Gymnastics	1984
Regions	Gymnastics	1985
Regions	Gymnastics	1986
Regions	Gymnastics	1987
Regions	Gymnastics	1988
Regions	Gymnastics	1989
Regions	Gymnastics	1990
Sections	Gymnastics	1991
Sections	Gymnastics	1999
Sections	Gymnastics	2000
Sections	Gymnastics	2001
Sections	Gymnastics	2002
Sections	Gymnastics	2002
Sections	Gymnastics	2004
Sections	Gymnastics	2005
Regions	Softball	1979

Sections	Softball	1996
Sections	Softball	2002
Sections	Softball	2010
Sections	Softball	2011
Regions	Wrestling	1965
State	Wrestling	1982
Regions	Wrestling	1982
State	Wrestling	1989
Regions	Wrestling	1989